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S T A T E M E N T S H O W I N G T H E N U M B E R O F P L A C E S I N W H I C H T H E 
" C A N A D A T E M P E R A N C E A C T " H A S B E E N V O T E D ON—Continued. 

PLACE. 

1884. 

Simcoe, Ont 
Stanstead, Que 
Charlottetown, P . E . I 
Stormont and Dundas, Ont. 
Peel, Ont 
Brace, Ont 
Huron, Ont 
Dufferin, Ont 
Prince Edward, Ont 
York, N . B 
Renfrew, Ont 
Norfolk, Ont 
Compton, Que 
Brant, Ont 
Brantford (City), Ont 
Leeds and Grenville, Ont . 

1885. 

Kent , Ont 
Lanark, Ont 
Lennox and Addington, Ont 
Brome, Que 
Guelph (City), Ont 
Carleton, Ont . . . 
Northumberland and Durham, Ont . 
Drummond, Que.: 
Elgin, Ont , 
Lambton, Ont 
St. Thomas, Ont. : 
Missisquoi, Que 
Wellington, Ont 
Chicoutimi, Que 
Kingston (City), Ont 
Frontenac, Ont 
Lincoln, Ont 
Per th , Ont 
Middlesex, Ont 
Guysboro', N .S 
Hastings, Ont 
Haldimand, Ont 
Ontario " . 
Victoria " 
Pe te rborough" 
Fredericton, N . B 
Argenteuil, Que 
Prescott and Russell, Ont 

V O T E S P O L L E D . 

For. Against. 

5,712 
1,300 

755 
4,590 
1,805 
4,501 
5,957 
1,904 
1,528 
1,178 
1,748 
2,781 
1,132 
1,690 

646 
5,058 

4,368 
2,433 
2,047 
1,224 
694 

2,440 
6,050 
1,190 
3,335 
4,465 
754 

1,142 
4,516 
1,157 
785 

1,334 
2,060 
3,368 
5,745 
463 

2,369 
1,755 
3,412 
2,467 
1,915 
298 
526 

1,535 

4,529 
975 
715 

2,884 
1,999 
3,189 
4,304 
1,109 
1,653 
655 

1,018 
1,694 
1,620 
1,088 
812 

4,384 

1,975 
2,027 
2,011 
739 
526 

1,747 
3,863 
170 

1,479 
1,546 
" 743' 
1,167 
3,086 
529 
842 
693 

1,490 
3,536 
2,370 

31 
2,376 
2,063 
2,061 
1,502 
1,597 
285 
601 

3,131 

MAJOKITI. 

For. Against. 

1,183 
325 
40 

1,706 

1,312' 
1,653 
795 

523 
730 

1,087 

602' 

674 

2,393 
406 
36 
485 
168 
693 

2,187 
1,020 
1,856 
2,919 

11 

1,430 
628 

'64i' 
570 

' 3,375' 
432 

1,351 
965 
408 
13 


